\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-infantil Masculi Grup: 09

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
33216: JESUITES CASP - BC TECLA SALA BLANC 52 -57
33215: S.E. SANT JOAN DE MATA B - LA CASA AGENCY - C.B. SANT JOSEP OBRER 44 - 46

CB GUINARDO MIXTE - ESCOLA RAMON | CAJAL

21-12-2024 09:00
22-12-2024 12:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio
Equip G P
1 CB GUINARDO MIXTE - ESCOLA RAMON | CAJAL 8 7 0 1 0
2 LA CASA AGENCY - C.B. SANT JOSEP OBRER 8 5 0 3 0
3 JESUITES CASP 8 4 0 4 0
4 BC TECLA SALA BLANC 8 3 0 5 0
5 8 1 0 7 0

S.E. SANT JOAN DE MATA B

517 265
319 358
367 367
353 406
290 450
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